
Department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering Office  and academic advising hours  Electrical Engineering Program  

No. Name E-Mail Room No. Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

1 Dr. Zuhair G. Alaas zalaas@jazanu.edu.sa
Administrative 

building, 9th floor, 
magazine office

10 AM-12AM 10 AM-12AM 10 AM-12AM

2 Dr. Ahmed Said Oshaba Aoshaba@jazanu.edu.sa 2522 10 AM-12AM   10 AM - 12 AM 8 AM - 10 AM

3 Dr. Ehab Salim Salama Esalama@jazanu.edu.sa 2520 9 AM-11 AM 10AM-12AM
8 AM-9 AM & 10 AM-

11AM

4 Dr. Ghareeb Moustafa gmoustafa@jazanu.edu.sa G 214 11:00 AM - 01:00PM 08:00 AM - 10:00 AM 08:00 AM - 10:00 AM

5 Dr. Shahir H. Anwar shanwar@jazanu.edu.sa 2524 9 AM-12 PM 10AM-12PM 12PM-1PM

6 Dr. Houssem Ben Aribia hbenaribia@jazanu.edu.sa 2535
09:00 AM - 10:00 AM & 

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM 
& 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

09:00 AM - 10:00 AM & 
12:00 PM-1:00 PM

7 Dr. Ghazi Ben Hmida  ghmida@jazanu.edu.sa 2503 10AM-1PM 9AM-10AM
9AM-10AM & 12PM-

1PM

8 Dr. Salim M. Abid smabid@jazanu.edu.sa 2503 08:00-12:00 AM 10:00-12 AM

9 Dr. Emad Saeid Hassan eshassan@jazanu.edu.sa
college 

registration office
8:00 - 10:00 AM 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM 8:00 - 10:00 AM

10 Dr. Hidayath Mirza  hsajjadmirza@jazanu.edu.sa 2524 (2nd floor) 9 -10 AM and  12-1 PM 12 -1 PM 8- 11 AM

11 Dr. Sultan Hassan Hakmi shhakmi@jazanu.edu.sa G213 9:00 - 12:00 PM 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

12 Dr. Idris H. Smaili ihsmaili@jazanu.edu.sa 2502 10 am - 2 pm

13 Dr Badr Al Faiya balfaiya@jazanu.edu.sa G231 11AM-1PM 12PM - 3PM 12PM - 3PM 10- 11 AM

14 Dr. Fahad Alshammari falshammari@jazanu.edu.sa G111 (2521) 12PM - 1PM
12PM - 1PM & 3PM - 

5PM
9AM-10AM & 12PM - 

1PM

15 Dr. Anwar Al Omar analomar@jazanu.edu.sa Not specified yet 08-10AM 12-01PM 08-10AM & 12-01PM

16 Dr. Ayman Siddiq Alamir aynacom@jazanu.edu.sa G217 10am-11am 7:30am-12:30pm

17 Eng. Rais ahmad sheikh rsheikh@jazanu.edu.sa
(1623)
G111 

(12-1) PM
1623

(12-2) PM
1623

10:00AM -1:00 PM
G111 

18 Eng. Sultan A. Sahily ssahily@jazanu.edu.sa Machine Lab 11AM-12PM 11AM-12PM


